

संदर्भ क. Ref. No.: HO:IRC:NK:2023-24:324

Scrip Code: BANKINDIA	Scrip Code: 532149
The Vice President – Listing	The Vice-President – Listing
Department,	Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,	BSE Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza,	25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,	<u>Mumbai 400 001</u> .
Mumbai 400 051.	

Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that our Registrar and Share Transfer agents (RTA) has received the information about loss of share certificates and requested them to issue duplicate share certificates in the following cases (Proof of date of receipt of intimation is enclosed):

Sr.	Folio	Name of the	No. of Certificate		Distinctive Nos.	
No.	No.	Shareholder / Joint Shareholder	Shares	No.	From	То
1	289771	RAOSAHEB PATIL Jt1: VASUDHA RAOSAHEB PATIL	100	291303	518120201	518120300
2	067425	MAHADEO PATIL Jt1: MADHAVI MAHADEO PATIL	100	7525	489742401	489742500
3	273587	ANJUM ABBAS DARUWALA	300	251422- 251424	514132101	514132400

Presently Bank has received only request letters/emails for procedure for obtaining duplicate share certificates.

Bank shall initiate the process for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate only after receipt of requisite documents and completion of formalities like newspaper advertisements, etc.

Thanking you,

भवदीय Yours faithfully,

दिनांक Date: 22.09.2023.

(Nitish Kumar) Senior Manager

Investor Relations Department

From:

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Sent:

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 8:20 PM

To:

Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department

Cc:

riddhi@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com;

bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com

Subject:

Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20230920 BANK OF

INDIA - EQUITY Folio no: 289771

Attachments:

649575.pdf

CAUTION: This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender. Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	291303	518120201	518120300	289771	100	RAOSAHEB PATIL	VASUDHA RAOSAHEB PATIL	

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

Sint

Date-05/08/2023

To,
The Manager
Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd
Unit- Bank Of India Ltd

649575

Sub - KYC Updation / Duplicate Share Certificate

Folio No. - 289771

Respected Sir / Madam

I the undersigned Ravasheb Bapurav Patil share holder of your company bearing Folio No. 289771.

As per the guidelines of the SEBI enclosing all required documents to update my current KYC details in company records.

Also request you to please check whether share certificate sent by you is return undelivered to you if yes please send procedure to reclaim same and if not requesting you to please send procedure to obtain duplicate share certificate.

Enclosed

- 1. Self attested copy of PAN & Aadhar(Share holder & Nominee & Witness)
- 2. ISR 1/2/SH 13 & Cancelled Cheque

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD., RECEIVED Subject to Verification

2 0 SEP 2023

Sign.:

Ravasheb Bapurav Patil

Deul Lane Patpanhala

Kolhapur Maharashtra

416205

Investor Relations Department

From:

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Sent:

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 8:20 PM

To:

Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department

Cc:

 $riddhi@bigshare on line.com; \ bss.transactions@bigshare on line.com; \\$

bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com

Subject:

Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20230920 BANK OF

INDIA - EQUITY Folio no: 067425

Attachments:

649576.pdf

CAUTION: This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender. Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am.

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	7525	489742401	489742500	067425	100	MAHADEO PATIL	MADHAVI MAHADEO PATIL	

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

Date-05/08/2023

To. The Manager Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd Unit- Bank of India Ltd

649576

Sub - KYC Updation / Duplicate Share Certificate

Folio No. - 067425

Respected Sir / Madam

I the undersigned Mahaedev Bapurav Patil share holder of your company bearing Folio No. 067425.

As per the guidelines of the SEBI enclosing all required documents to update my current KYC details in company records.

Also request you to please check whether share certificate sent by you is return undelivered to you if yes please send procedure to reclaim same and if not requesting you to please send procedure to obtain duplicate share certificate.

Enclosed

- 1. Self attested copy of PAN & Aadhar(Share holder & Nominee & Witness)
- 2. ISR 1/2/SH 13 & Cancelled Cheque

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully

Mahadev Bapurav Patil

108 - 2 Sabnis Galli, Pat Panhala

Kolhapur Maharashtra

416205

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD. RECEIVED Subject to Verification Sign.:

Investor Relations Department

From:

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Sent:

Friday, September 22, 2023 12:43 PM

To:

Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department

Cc:

 $riddhi@bigshare on line.com; \ bss.transactions@bigshare on line.com; \\$

bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com

Subject:

Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20230921 BANK OF

INDIA - EQUITY Folio no: 273587

CAUTION: This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender. Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am.

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	251422	514132101	514132200	273587	100	ANJUM ABBAS DARUWALA		
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	251423	514132201	514132300	273587	100	ANJUM ABBAS DARUWALA		
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	251424	514132301	514132400	273587	100	ANJUM ABBAS DARUWALA		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards.

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

DUP + 1312

Email Id: anjumsved11@mail.com

Anjum Riyaz Syed Address: House No. 30/1, Crescent School Gultekadi Pune City, Market Yard Pune City, Pune, Maharastra-411037 Contact No.: +91-7007392831

(b)V

Request Letter for Details of Shares and Dividend

Date: 06/09/23

To,
Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd, Office No. S6-2,
6th Floor, Pinnacle Business Park,
Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Caves Road,
Andheri (East), Mumbai, Maharashtra,400093
Email Address: investor@bighshareonline.com

Unit: Bank of India Ltd Folio No.: 273587

649842



Subject: Request Letter for details of shares and dividend cum Entitlement letter

Dear Sir,

I Anjum Riyaz Syed D/o Abbas Chandubhai Daruwala, aged 49 years, residing at House No. 30/1, Crescent School Gultekadi Pune City, Market Yard Pune City, Pune, Maharastra-411037 who holds shares in your company Bank of India in the above-mentioned Folio No 273587. So kindly let me know the details mentioned below.

FURTHER THE ORIGINAL SHARE CERTIFICATES ARE LOST

- 1. As on date number of shares in the above-mentioned folio along with dividend details whether moved to IEPF or unpaid.
- 2. The share certificate number and distinctive number for the documentation process along with the status of delivered / Undelivered or transferred to IEPF.
- 3. There is a change in my name as in the share certificate my name is mentioned as Anjum Abbas Daruwala but in my PAN Card and Aadhar Card it is mentioned as Anjum Riyaz Syed, Kindly let me know the process for the same.
- 4. Duplicate Procedure along with formats and Share Details.